SURREY COUNTY LEAGUE sponsored by FULLERS BREWERY

www.scleague.co.uk
Club
1 Caterham (2)
2 Valley End (10)
3 Southern Railway Kenley (-)
4 Old Paulines (-)
5 Old Grammarians (6)
6 Thames Ditton (3)
7 Spencer IV (9)
8 Pyrford (11)
9 Wallington (14)
10 Chobham (12)
11 Olinda Vandals (7)
12 Frimley (8)
13 Effingham (5)
14 Merstham (16)
15 Worplesdon & Burpham (15)
16 Englefield Green (13)
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(Brackets denote Season 2002 Final League Position)

Results...

Chobham

Winning Draw to Old Grammarians

Englefield Green

Wallington won by 5 wickets

Old Pauline

Old Pauline won by 7 wickets

Southern Railway Kenley
Caterham won by 9 wickets
Spencer IV

Spencer IV won by 10 wickets

Thames Ditton

Winning Draw to Merstham
Valley End

Valley End won by 7 wickets
Worplesdon & Burpham
Winning Draw to Effingham
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46.5 overs

24.4 overs

49 overs
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26th July 2003
NR Bat Bowl Match
1 3 3 206
1 4 4 184
1 6 5 164
1 6 7 146
1 16 10 130
0 16 13 120
1 11 12 108
1 12 15 88
1 15 21 68
1 11 8 84
1 12 15 68
1 12 13 64
0 7 14 62
1 13 21 26
1 15 19 24
1 11 10 24

Old Grammarians
Wallington
Pyrford

Caterham

Olinda Vandals
Merstham
Frimley

Effingham

Points
212
192
175
159
156
149
131
115
104
103
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45
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